H		1 MA 12001 6835		
Date In the 10- 17:44	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	Done	е Бу
ROT NO. UA JUCTOO 2044/24	SAS e-filing			
Veli No: Miltoly	E-mail (winds thre, AIC 2hre)			
D.O.A : 7/2/20- 10:00	i-Motor Claim Form	m11083278-001	Bh 12 16	.08
	I-Motor W/O (Within OD 2h			
OD TOP / Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			11.0.70
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SCL	195789 INC)/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Timer)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	10%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-1	100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000()			
General Remarks	ALC: MINISTER OF THE PARTY OF	480 8 6 6 6 6 7 1	2.00	
() Walk-In Customer : Customers info	ormation strictly Confidential & SI		-	
() Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insur				
O. President-Surveyable Commissional Commission	MACONIA CONTO	Towing Co. ():
12770-III ()7 70Wee-III (), IIIVOIC	c. IES () INO () 1		ATE A DEW LINE	OTECT
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance () / (Courtesy Car ()	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$	3000] ()			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	3000] ()		Jan II.	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:			in the second	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:				
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:			Star Land	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Lime Actions	1	Daration Checklist	Anit (5)	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178	1 Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Ant (5)	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178	1	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	fa Bio	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178	Invoice Pre- 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8	68 Bail 0) 75 45	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001176	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey)	754.5 612.0 53.0	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178 Infimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoice Pre) 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Fellow-T For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan, 2005)	754.5 612.0 53.0	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178 Infimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey) colost INC Only (wef 10 Jan, 2005)	754.Bitt 6) 754.5 1120 530	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001178 Infimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: intact No:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For claiming 8 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) NI: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addise	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion * SMRT Survey	754.5 1120 530 575	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA DOONAG inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-impec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addiss ODE	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) tion * SMRT Survey	754.5 1120 530 575	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addiso OD: • N3: Courteey • N6: Repair Co	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) clion * SMRT Survey mal Services Car / Tpt Allowence o-ordination	58-Bill 69 75-45 51120 530 \$75 1160 \$35 510	7.0
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA DOONAG inimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: ontact No: imaged Portion:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For slaiming a: 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addiso ODC *N3: Courtesy *N6: Repart Co *N7: Fost Reps	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) bion * SMRT Survey mal Sprvices Car / Tpt Allowomic o-ordination air Inspection	7545 1120 530 \$75 1160	Anu (I)
NA DOONAS NA DOONAS NA DOONAS Actions NA DOONAS Actions NA DOONAS Actions NA DOONAS Actions Convers Actions Checked by (Engi-In-Charge): ditors Comments:	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 1) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For glaiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addiso OD: *N3: Courteey *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co TP: (N11): TF	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) chion SMRT Survey The Allowence co-ordination in Respection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	53.8 iii	74
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions NA 2001/78 aimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damege 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Fellow-Ti 5) FT: Fellow-Ti For glaining accident 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) Nt: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Addiso OD: • NS: Courtesy • N6: Repart Co • N7: Foat Repart • N8: DV / Coil	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$8 es \$40 brough Survey (Resurvey) coinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) chion SMRT Survey The Allowence co-ordination in Respection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	58.Bill	7.0

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. afcirespid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
06/02/2020 15:44	
05/02/2020 10:00	

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident PIE (CHANGI) BEFORE UPP SERANGOON RD EXIT

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMQ8063Y Vehicle Registration Number

Ir sured/Policyholder

Date Of Report

FOCUS RENTALS PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

2XXXXX450G Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

(LOCAL) +65-98299734 Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-98299734

Vehicle Particulars

TOYOTA Manufacturer

NOAH HYBRID 7-SEATER 1.8X CVT Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO for repair to your vehicle?

if No. Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE Vohicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

THIRD PARTY Type Of Coverage

YES Flaet Policy

Policy Number 5113975451

Cover Note Number

Driver

KOH KENG YAU, WILLIAM Name of Driver

SXXXX297G NRIC No 09/05/1956 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 02/02/2018 Date Of Driving Pass

2 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93375892 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-93375892 Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 223A SUMANG LANE

#02-209

Postcode

821223

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vahicle

Ģ

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 . POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

Police Station Address

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200205/7012.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour SCW9328P

Entry Eventures

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 20

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

KOH KENG YAU, WILLIAM

Approximate Age

Injunes Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

BODY

SMQ8063Y

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted
 to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signattire

Reg. No:\ 20183E4500

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date A Time:

Reporting Centre Personne Signature

Name:

NEWC/FIN NO.:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Police Report DECLARATION I'We declare the to grove particulars are true in every respect. folicyholder Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Personne's Signature tlate & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: NRIC/FIN NO.:

stille Geddledom Us

Date of Accident	05/02/2020 Accident Time: 1000 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: PLE Towards Chang, before Upper Seranguan Rd
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SNU 80634
Vehicle Make/Model	: Tayota Wagh
Insurance Company	: NTU (Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	Focus Remailes) Pte Ltd
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 9824973 4 Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Koh Keny Dan William 51153297 G
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	:09/05/1956 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 02/02/2018
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: BLK 223A SUMANY LANE #02-209 (82/22
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 93375892 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR FOUTDOOR (e.g., working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: William 5353@gmanl-son
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): 6 01 5 days mc
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	s being used at the time of accident: Private use Work purpose
	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No: SCW 932	SP Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle MakeWodel:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	IC No. Driver:
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:

· *), .





T/20200205/7012

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200205/7012

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tin 05/02/20	Date/Time Report Made: 05/02/2020 14:02		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of Informant: KOH KENG YAU, WILLIAM			Address: APT BLK 223A SUMANG LANE #02-209 SINGAPORE 82122			
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.: 0 / S11532	97G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 83751019		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: WILLIAMKOH5353@GMAIL.	сом		
Sex: Male	Age: 63	Date of Birth: 09/05/1956	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Name English			
Occupation: Taxi Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: Date of Expiry:			

General Infor	mation of the Accid	lent		
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/02/2020 10:00	Type of Location: Straight Road
Location:	-	1.1337	I MANUELLUCU I D. CO	
PAN ISLAND Weather Clear	EXPRESSWAY	Road Surface: Dry	R	oad Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		raffic Volume: eavy
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head	To Rear		nyone conveyed by mbulance: o

Details of Vehicle Involved								
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger		
SCW9328P	Car	TOYOTA	WISH	Blue	Slightly Damaged	0		
SMQ8063Y	Car	TOYOTA	NOAH	Black	Slightly Damaged	0		

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200205/7012

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver						
Name	KOH KENG YAU, V	VILLIAM	ID No	Ų	S1153297G	
Related Vehicle	SMQ8063Y (Car)		Contact No.		83751019	
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA	HOSPITA	Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	05/02/2020		harge	05/02	2/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	egree of Injury Slight		

Brief Details.

On the stated time and date, I was driving my car (Veh A: SMQ8063Y) along PIE towards Changi Before Upper Serangoon Rd Exit. The traffic was moderate thus I was following the traffic flow. Suddenly, I felt an huge impact on my rear and realized a car (Veh B: SCW9328P) had collided onto my rear. We took some photos and left the accident scene. After the accident, I felt pain on the back of my neck and shoulders and was given 5 Days of MC (05/02/2020 to 09/02/2020) by Mount Alvernia Hospital.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

Report No. T/20200205/7012

3 of 3

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 05/02/2020 14:02
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

eBaoTech								Genera	iClaim		
Hello, NAC_PAYA_USI_88							Chang	je Languag	o - Chan	ge Password	Log Out
FFy Desicop	Policy Q	uery									(4)
Notice of Loss	Pokey No.		511397	5451			of Accident	9	05/02/2020 1	10:00	
	Vehicle No.()	For Motor)	БМОВО	63Y		Cartil	lcate Number				
					- 1	Search (
	Select Po	Rey No.	Sertificate Number	Policyholdsir Name	Policyhalder ARDC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle for.	Insured Object	Communice Date	Expey Date
	O 512	3975453 53	13975451- 000177	POCUS BENTALS PTE LTD	201836490G	GFM	Third Party	EMQ8063Y	\$MQ8063Y	36/12/2019	25/12/2020
					- 0	District	1				

Policy No.	5113975451	Policyholder Name	FOCUS NE	NTALS PTE, LTD.	Policyholder NRIC	201836450G	
Certificate No.	5113975451-000177						
Address	26 SIN MING LANE #05-114 MI	DVIEW CITY S	INGAPORE	573971			
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan			Group Policy Flag	8	
Policy usue Date	21/12/2019	Effective: Date	26/12/201	9 00:00	Expery Date	25/12/2020 23	:59
Excoss Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	ŏ		Windscreen Excess	0	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	77752.06				
Outside Singapore OD Excess	0	Gutside Singapore 7P Excess	1500			Young/	Inexperience Driver Excess
			Water Child		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Li-	
Agent	TIMES INS BROKERS (MOTOR 8	Agent Tel.	62528888		GST Flag	4	
Agent Co- Insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	TIMES INS BROKERS (MOTOR B	Agent Tel.	62528888		Cal ring	4	
Co- insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	II VAN EES HI HERE WATER DOCUMENTS HERE HERE III	Agent Tel.	6,25,28808		Cal Fing		
Co- insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	Na	Agent Tet	C. C	#05-114 MIDVIEW		Address 3	SIMGAPORE 573971
Co- insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info	No older Mailing Address	Addres	C. C	#05-114 MIDVIEW Singapore address	CITY	Address 3	SINGAPORE \$73971 \$73971
Co- insurance Fleq Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1	No older Mailing Address	Addre:	ss 2 ss Type d Policy		CITY		Decinate Angelo erwoning
Co- misurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Linut No.	nolder Mailing Address 26 SIN MING LANE	Addre Addre Relate Numb	ss 2 ss Type d Policy	Singapore address	CITY		Decinate Angelo erwoning
Co- Insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyth Address 1 Address 4 Linut No.	No colder Mailing Address 26 SIN MING LANE 03-02 d Object: 5113975451-000177	Addre Addre Relate Numb	ss 2 ss Type d Policy	Singapore address	CITY		Decinate Angelo erwoning
Co- Insurance Plag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Lint No. Insurae	No colder Mailing Address 26 SIN MING LANE 03-02 d Object: 5113975451-000177 ements	Addre Addre Relate Numb	ss 2 ss Type d Policy er	Singapore address	сту		Decinate Angelo erwoning
Co- Insurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Linut No. Insuran Sequen	No colder Mailing Address 26 SIN MING LANE 03-02 d Object: 5113975451-000177 ements	Addre Addre Relate Numb	ss 2 ss Type d Policy er	Singapore address 5113975451	сту	Post Code	573971

taim Handling					
Ohor MT/1083379	Elizabeth Company	The same of the sa	(MODELE)	DET Registration No.	2016394000
A Contraction	the remieter	veron be	Section 1	and the same of	***************************************
Sittatio No.	9113916481-30017V				more and a second
Cancion Notes	HODE KHANTE SUCCES		-	Policy House, ARIC	anacientos.
Not Early	FLEET MASTER DISCHARGE	District Type	Terditary	Linking	
int he Hilling	91299594	Circus Nu strikou	0	Contact No.(Hirris)	_
III Administra		THESAN THOMAS		### L	(1009):
	#so O he	10	ENON	yCode 64-leam	
Principle.	90	NGO Exposurements	4	TONIAGO SHIPE	100
Accused betalls					
or) Date	ON/CULTURE OF OR	Accessed Report William 24 first	Terr	Accessed Type	Colombin (reset to Near)
e of Acohem	85/12/2000	Time of Assistant No year	10.00	Counts of Accreen.	Shipport
orleg Carbie		Oranga Ferral		252A 660	
dwit condition	HE IDWARD METORS LAW SERVICE TO				
Total Excess Applicable					
ron Type	Per Accord	Windstein Colors	10,000		
1130	10.000				
Daniel Cours	5-08	17 Sterobert Ferrete	6,300,00		
100 Person	0.00	THE STREET		Orner is Covernit*	
Barral Dropp		NOTE STORY			
		The state of the s			
COD Comman Rejetopore	0.00	SHIRTE DIGHT APPOINT			
Reineffitz	Mirro /				
DIT Registered Setterms				marame	
Angeleres	2018/NATION		SST Augstracion Date SST Sietza Verdied	11,110(2010)**	
Requirement No.	20100400		SEAL SHAFFY SECURE	7867	
Calline Millery					
	delin				
Policybolier Halling Ad		Romes	TOPOGRAPHIC	100000	was and a second
100	36 DR HOLE OND	Appress 2	eun-114 Millylma CITY	Aldren 3	PONDARCKE SYSWE
HEAR M.		America Type	Tergatore withern	Polit Cride	\$59870
1900	00.63	Assett Policy Number	1033005411		
OI Breen Info					
at Name	Ameliania Drives	Strecture:	Droomal Droot		
armet driven Name	KON KENG THE MICLION	Orner NR.E.	\$0002976	Orver DOS	DATES MA
other Dates of Distance Licenses	прироня	thriver Age	41	Griving Eigenheice	P.
nact 10. (P0000)	MILLIANS .	Comacs No (Office)		Cartesis No. (Norma)	0
inus I	NO 2016	Assess 2	SUMANCIANE	ABHE 2	ENGAPORE \$21223
Phase =		AGRESS Type	Singapore editroni	Polit Code	12021
		Print tale 1 gare			
194	III-299				
ni tek awari in Dampayawa promisii Yar'i	O tel Who	Times yarden no.		Driver Steamer Company	
heating					
ethingshi of Blood Test.	6 mg	Arter Triplety T	#HOW:		
m Type T	(x) (y)	Daumed Name Compact No. (Name)	POOUS RENTALS SHE LITE.	Insured NATIC Connect No. (Office)	Down See Holes
min Ho.) Himfe)		Consid Nathernal			Value of the second sec
A PARTITION OF THE PARTITION OF T		SELECTION SHOWS	SHOWNERY	Til yanda Aunder	SCHRISE
mant Type Clarkers Type 1		Type of storetti. >	Pressur Securi		
hant have *	303	Consult NECC *			
NAME AND POST					
Description .	pregnocal / SCANSIBLON E Feb 2020			Name of Professor Workship	
ored Werbship Contact		Principle Children P	Natt of Flacts.		
en Producer	716 (V)	Holomad Report Option	Professed Workshop, Name actioners	THE SHAWOUR	Decareed
		Claim Dime State		Date Received	66/02/00/0 00:00
	06/03/3920-14:08			SAMPLE SAM	Common testing.
of Taken by	Sellin				
PHILL SECTION					
andersent)	HT/10KS2TB	Carre No.	Save Summe		
One Repliced	Mirror CT No.	National Coase	06/02/2020 26:09		
		100000		Communication of the Communica	on Contrary
	PW1 4		Category *		
		Boss		GED (1) Y (femmer	36
		Browse		30 V North	30
		Browse	Char Francisco	St. V. Stamue	
		Brocse	Charle Printed Printed	30 F 7 Femil	3
		Downe	Old Proce Sent	30 from w from	36
		Dimene	Com Plant Sens	V femal	(W)

